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2017-2018 - CALENDAR OF THE SCHOOL YEAR 

 

Beginning of the school year  Wednesday, 06.09.2017 

All Saints   From Monday, 30.10.2017 to Friday, 03.11.2017 inclusive 

Christmas and New Year From Friday, 22.12.2017 to Friday 05.01.2018 inclusive 

Carnival From Monday, 12.02.2018 to Friday, 16.02.2018 inclusive 

Easter From Monday, 26.03.2018 to Friday, 06.04.2018 inclusive 

Labour Day  Tuesday, 01.05.2018 

Ascension From Monday, 07.05.2018 to Friday, 11.05.2018 inclusive 

Pentecost Monday 21.05.2018 

Last Day of School Friday, 06.07.2018 

 
The Calendar of the school year 2017-2018 has been approved by the school 
Administrative Board by written procedure which started on 27/10/2016 and ended on 
10/11/2016. It has 180 days of class. 
 
This calendar is harmonized among the four European Schools of Brussels. 
 

 
  
Wulf  SCHLABE 
Director European School Brussels IV 
   
 

EUROPASKOLEN 
ΕΥΡΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΢XOΛEIO 

ESCUELA EUROPEA 
SCUOLA EUROPEA 
ESCOLA EUROPEIA 

EUROPASKOLAN 

EUROPÄISCHE SCHULE 
EUROPEAN SCHOOL 
ECOLE EUROPEENNE 
EUROPESE SCHOOL 
EUROOPPA-KOULU  
ЕВРОПЕЙСКО УЧИЛИЩЕ 
 

 


